$115,000 - 560 Eden Lane, Cantonment

MLS® #907692

$115,000

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,770 sqft
Residential on 1.30 Acres

Cantonment, Cantonment, FL

INVESTOR special!l This could be your next
flip! Centrally located in Cantonment this
property is being sold AS-IS. So much
potential here! Buyer to verify ALL
measurements. Tax records also has the
effective year of 2000.

Built in 1981

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

907692
$115,000

4

$95,000
2.00
2022-12-02
2

85

2,770

1.30

1981
Residential
Detached Single Family
Other
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision

560 Eden Lane
08 - Pensacola
Cantonment




City Cantonment

County Escambia

State FL

Zip Code 32533

Amenities

Utilities Electric

Interior

Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans
# of Stories 2

School Information

Elementary Jim Allen
Middle Ransom
High Tate

Additional Information

Days on Website 619
Zoning Resid Single Family
HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
Listing Office Worth Clark Realty



