# \$115,000 - 560 Eden Lane, Cantonment

MLS® #907692

#### \$115,000

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,770 sqft Residential on 1.30 Acres

Cantonment, Cantonment, FL

INVESTOR special! This could be your next flip! Centrally located in Cantonment this property is being sold AS-IS. So much potential here! Buyer to verify ALL measurements. Tax records also has the effective year of 2000.



Built in 1981

#### **Essential Information**

MLS® #	907692
Price	\$115,000
Bedrooms	4
Sold Price	\$95,000
Bathrooms	2.00
Date Sold	2022-12-02
Full Baths	2
Days until Sold	85
Square Footage	2,770
Acres	1.30
Year Built	1981
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Detached Single Family
Style	Other
Status	Sold

#### **Community Information**

Address	560 Eden Lane
Area	08 - Pensacola
Subdivision	Cantonment

City County State Zip Code	Cantonment Escambia FL 32533
Amenities Utilities	Electric
Interior Cooling # of Stories	AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans 2

## **School Information**

Elementary	Jim Allen
Middle	Ransom
High	Tate

### **Additional Information**

Days on Website	619
Zoning	Resid Single Family
HOA Fees	0.00

## Listing Details

Listing Office Worth Clark Realty